Cargo No Company

109 John Baker
110 T&S Canal Co

111 Whatley Brewer & Co

112 T&S Canal Co
113 T&S Canal Co
114 T&S Canal Co
115 William Hill

116 Stephen Rodway
117 T&S Canal Co
129 T&S Canal Co

130 William Quannington

131 Bowley & Tovey
132 Joseph Brookings
133 T&S Canal Co
134 T&S Canal Co
135 Richard Miller
136 John Walker
137 John Baker

138 B&T Grazebrook
139 T&S Canal Co
155 Whatley & Co
156 Bowley & Tovey
158 Stephen Rodway
159 William Hill

160 Thomas Brocks
161 John Walker
162 T&S Canal Co
163 T&S Canal Co
164 T&S Canal Co
165 Bowley & Tovey
166 Richard Miller

Type
Barges
Boats
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Barge
Barge
Boats
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Trow
Boat
Trows
Trows
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Trow

Boats

John & Benny
Stourport, Sapperton
Experiment

Bourn

Success

Loveden
Cirencester
Pattern

Radnor

Radnor

London, Worcester
Commerce
Creeping Jim
Bourn

Success

Disney

Lechlade

Elizabeth, Joseph
Nancy

Experiment
Commerce
Pattern
Peace
Severn
Lechlade
Rolleston
Union
Stroud
Triumph
Hannah

Master
Benbow Jones
James Croxsom
Thomas Allen
Richard Paish
Isaac Selby
Thomas Bliss
Edward Saunders
Richard Rodway
John Hall

John Hall
William Quannington
James Aldridge
Richard Allen
Richard Paish
Isaac Selby
Thomas Yates
William Phipp
James Jones
Thomas Biddle
Thomas Hogg
Thomas Allen
James Aldridge
R Rodway
Joseph Saunders
Thomas Brocks
William Phipp
Samuel Roberts
Isaac Selby
Samuel Beesley
Harry King
Richard Collin

Destination
Stourport
Abingdon
Cirencester
Cricklade
Cricklade
Framilode
Cirencester
Cricklade
Framilode
Stroud
Abingdon & Reading
Cirencester
Reading
Cricklade
Lechlade
Bristol
Lechlade
Stourport
Gloucester
Framilode
Cricklade
Cirencester
Cricklade
Buscot
London
Lechlade
Framilode
Lechlade
Oxford
Cricklade
Bristol

Date

1803-06-01
1803-06-01
1803-06-01
1803-06-01
1803-06-01
1803-06-01
1803-06-01
1803-06-02
1803-06-03
1803-06-13
1803-06-14
1803-06-14
1803-06-14
1803-06-15
1803-06-15
1803-06-16
1803-06-16
1803-06-16
1803-06-16
1803-06-16
1803-06-24
1803-06-24
1803-06-27
1803-06-27
1803-06-27
1803-06-28
1803-06-28
1803-06-29
1803-06-29
1803-06-30
1803-06-30



